
nr Steknr

1 gr

5 gr

9 gr

gr

7 gr

4 gr

3 gr

8 gr

6 gr

2 gr
5

P. Engelage 830              
1.280             gr

R. Kaspers 450              

4
R. Oost 740              

1.400             gr
J. Borgeld 660              

3
B. v.d. Veen 1.010           

1.630             gr
H.J. Fidder 620              

2
J. Boekholt 900              

1.720             gr
+ gem rest 820              

1
R. Luit 1.800           

2.250             gr
A. Deuring 450              
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Koppel Gewicht Totaal gewicht

Jumbo Koppelwedstrijd

Taarloose Brug


